WEEKEND RENTAL RATES (FRL SAT, SUN)

BUILDING:

Deposit..... $4000O
Admin Fee... e 32000
First Ten [10] Hour& .......$1300.00

Total (For 10 I-Icu.l's)......-........$1,720.m
Each Additional Hour...................$10000
AUDITORIUM (UP TO 295 PEOPLE):
DEPOSIE..ceccecr e e $5200.00
ADMIN FEE.. e, 32000
Set-Up R e $150.00
First Fivie [5] HOUIS..... oo 3500000
Total (For 5Hours)............ce...$870.00
Each Additional Hour...................$10000

ROOMD (UP TO 40 P'ECP‘LE):
Deposit..... $10(100
Admin Fee... e 32000
First Five [5] Hours $P_GODO

Total (For 5 Hous) .....$370.CI]
Each Additional Hour.............__...._._.$5{100

ROOMAUJPTOZSPECPLE):
Deposit.... $?500
Admin Fee... a2 52000
First Fve [5] Hours e 315000

Total (For 5 Hours).. ...............$245.CI]
Each Additional Hour....................$5000

WEEKDAY RENTAL RATES (MON-THURS)

AUDITORIUM (UP TO 295 PEOPLE):
DEPOSIE..cccee e e e $200.00
AdMin Fee.. e 32000
Base Daily Rate.......ccc.covceeee........$325.00
Total (9:00 AM-5:00 PM)).. ........$545.00
Each Additional Hour...................-$10000

ROOMD (UP TO 40 PEOPLE):
Deposat$10000
Admin Fee.... ..$2000
Base Daily Rate... $75.00
Total (Q:MAMS:CI] PM} e mam——— $195.00
Each Additional Hour.... .-$5000

ROOM A (UP TO 25 PEOPLE):
Deposltﬁi?ioo
Admin Fee... ..52000
Base Daily Rate... ..$50.00
Total (Q:MAMS:CI] PNI} e mam——— $145.00
Each Additional Hour.... .--$50.00

ADDITIONAL HOURS MUST BE ARRANGED AND PAID FOR
THE MONDAY PRIOR TO EVENT DATE. DATE CHANGES
WILL INCUR A $50 FEE PER OCCURRENCE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH A SIGNED CONTRACT.

Security Officers - $35 per hour/per officer
(Security is based on guest number and/or Alcohol)
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